Regulator
R26
Specifications
Flow Capacity* 1/4 112 scfm (53 dm3/s)
3/8 148 scfm (70 dm3/s)
1/2 185 scfm (87 dm3/s)
Maximum Operating Temperature 175°F (79°C)
Maximum Supply Pressure 300 psig (21 bar)

Tamper Resistant Kit (Series A), Ring Style
used on plastic bonnets..................................................RPA-95-006
Ordering Information
Without Gauge Without Gauge Without Gauge With Gauge With Gauge With Gauge
5-125 psig 10-250 psig 3-60 psig 5-125 psig 10-250 psig 3-60 psig
Model Type Port Size (0,4-8,5 bar) (0,7-17 bar) (0,2-4,1 bar) (0,4-8,5 bar) (0,7-17 bar) (0,2-4,1 bar)
Relieving 1/4 R26-02-000 R26-02-H00 R26-02-L00 R26-02-G00 R26-02-GH0 R26-02-GL0
3/8 R26-03-000 R26-03-H00 R26-03-L00 R26-03-G00 R26-03-GH0 R26-03-GL0
1/2 R26-04-000 R26-04-H00 R26-04-L00 R26-04-G00 R26-04-GH0 R26-04-GL0
Non-relieving 1/4 R26-02-N00 R26-02-HN0 R26-02-LN0 R26-02-GN0 R26-02-GHN R26-02-GLN
3/8 R26-03-N00 R26-03-HN0 R26-03-LN0 R26-03-GN0 R26-03-GHN R26-03-GLN
1/2 R26-04-N00 R26-04-HN0 R26-04-LN0 R26-04-GN0 R26-04-GHN R26-04-GLN
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in position 6, 7, 8 of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits refer to pages 326 through 334.
For best performance, regulated pressure should always be
set by increasing the pressure up to the desired setting.